Tel: (03) 9359 2955    Tel: (03) 9359 4355    www.castorsgalore.com.au    Castors Galore General Bearing & Industrial Supplies
CG CASTOR FITTINGS
EXPANDING ADAPTORS / SOLID PINTLES
CODE SHAPE SIZE ID RANGE MM
SP-ADAPER19 ROUND 19MM 18.5 -21.0
SP-ADAPER22 ROUND 22MM 21.5 – 24.0
SP-ADAPER28 ROUND 28MM 25.0 – 28.0
SP-ADAPES19 SQUARE 19MM 18.5 -21.0
SP-ADAPES22 SQUARE 22MM 21.5 – 24.0
SP-ADAPES28 SQUARE 28MM 25.0 – 28.0
CODE SHAPE SIZE ID RANGE MM
1ER10 ROUND 16MM 16-17.5
3ER10 ROUND 19MM 18.5-21.0
5ER10 ROUND 22MM 21.5-24.0